
ASJJF - DUMAU KIDS JIU JITSU JAPAN CUP 2015
1

BracketMale White Kindergarten Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~26.3kg 2 mins 9 1

A1

A2

A3

A5

A4

A11

A12

A18

Koudai Teraji
X-TREME EBINA

Saku Horisawa
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Sora Inoue
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Rasou Murakami
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Hideki Yukawa
SUTO ACADEMY

Tsuruya Reo
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Shuuto Nishioka
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Gaku Satou
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Enzo Kuwahara
INFIGHT JAPAN


